
PACHET PRODUSE INTRETINERE/REPARATII

I.D.: 47309007

Data publicarii	16.06.20	Coduri CPV	50800000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.621,86 RON - 1.621,86 RON

Descriere: Disc diamantat buc 21,00 2 41,02 Disc mic buc 4,20 16 67,23 Lacat buc 8,40 8 67,23 Holsurub set 37,82 2 75,63 Suruburi set 4,20 4 16,81 Saibe set 21,85 1 21,85 Negrese set 16,81 1 16,81 Balamale buc 6,72 6 40,34 Saci gunoi buc 10,92 7 76,47 Sarma kg 6,30 14 88,23 Sfoara buc 4,20 7 29,41 Burghiu buc 5,04 4 20,17 Dibluri Set 33,61 1 33,61 Ciment buc 33,61 3 100,84 Var buc 5,88 20 117,65 Mansi buc 5,88 18 105,88 Butuc yala buc 32,77 1 32,77 Diluant buc 5,88 3 17,65 Pensule buc 5,88 7 41,18 Roata roaba Buc 64,71 1 64,71 Clor buc 10,08 10 100,84 Cozi unelte buc 9,24 17 157.14 Cap cheie buc 6,72 5 33.61 Electrozi kg 18,49 11 203,36 Grebla buc 16,81 3 50,42 TOTAL 1621,86
